06Yueqing Langir Electric Co., Ltd. www.langir.com Catalogue
TECHNICAL DATA
PANEL CUTOUT
Panel Thickness:
1 ~ 10mm
PANEL CUTOUT
16.00+.20
[.630+.008 in]

1.8V @ 20mA for Red, Yellow and Orange LED colors
2.8V @ 20mA for Blue, Green and White LED colors
ORDER CODE
IlluminationIllumination Led-
Material Style Color Voltage Graphic
OptionsSeries       Options Options Options
Actuator Terminal Function
Options Options Options Options
Ls16 F- Flat Stainless steel D- Dot illum. W- White NO NE- Solder-
lug (2.8x0.5)
NONE-  Base
R- Ring illum. Y- Yellow voltage*     --EENNOONN Non-marking
3.3VNONE- non-illum. B- Blue LE-  Laser etched
6V
12V
G- Green
R- Red
O- Orange 24V
36V
M- Momentary
1- 1NO
S- Stainless steel
N- Nickel plated brass
A- Anodized aluminum
3A- Red/ Green/ Blue
H- High
1.50
[.059 in]
1.50
[.059 in]
ACTUATOR OPTIONS
B/ 12V
B/ 12V
Flat Actuator
High Actuator
07
FUNCTIONS
(FORWARD)
(REVERSE)
(+) (-)
+
+
-
-
1 2
ILLUMINATED
1 2
NON-
ILLUMINATED
M
1
6
X
1
.0 DENOTES
LED COLOR
LED VOLTAGE
BODY
O-RING
HEX NUT
LENS OPTIONS
Non-illum.
Ring-illum.
Dot-illum.
B/ 12V
16.5 1.0
[.650 .04 in]
2.8/[.11 in]
11.5/[.453 in]
22.5 1.0
[.886 .04 in]
0.50
[.197 in]